
Mount Douglas Rams 2017 Fall Exhibition & Regular Season Football Schedule:  
 
Week #1  
• Wed Sep 6 - JV - Mount Douglas @ Ballenas - 3:15 pm - exhibition  
• Fri Sep 8 - Varsity - Mount Douglas @ Argyle - 2:30 pm - exhibition  
 
Week #2  
• Fri Sep 15 - JV - Mount Douglas @ Terry Fox - 1:00 pm - exhibition  
• Fri Sep 15 - Varsity - Mount Douglas @ Terry Fox - 4:00 pm - exhibition  
 
Week #3 JV - bye  
• Fri Sep 22 - Varsity - New West @ MOUNT DOUGLAS - 3:00 pm at Mount Douglas  
 
Week #4  
• Wed Sep 27 - JV - Notre Dame @ MOUNT DOUGLAS - 3:00 pm at Mount Douglas  
• Fri Sep 29 - Varsity - Notre Dame @ MOUNT DOUGLAS - 3:00 pm at Mount Douglas  
 
Week #5  
• Fri Oct 6 - JV - Mount Doulas @ Belmont - 3:30 pm  
• Fri Oct 6 - Varsity - Mount Douglas @ Belmont 7:00 pm  
 
Week #6  
• Thu Oct 12 - JV - Mount Douglas @ Terry Fox - 3:00 pm  
• Sat Oct 14 - Varsity - Mount Douglas @ South Delta - 1:30 pm  
 
Week #7  
• Wed Oct 18 - JV - Lord Tweedsmuir @ MOUNT DOUGLAS - 1:30 pm at Mount Douglas  
• Fri Oct 20 - Varsity – Carson Graham @ MOUNT DOUGLAS - 1:30 pm at Mount Douglas  
 
Week #8  
• Sat Oct 28 - JV - Mount Douglas @ Vancouver College - 10:45 am  
• Sat Oct 28 - Varsity – Mount Douglas @ Vancouver College - 1:30 pm  
 
Week #9  
• Thu Nov 2 - JV - Mount Douglas @ Seaquam - 3:00 pm  
• Sat Nov 4 - Varsity - Mount Douglas @ Seaquam - 1:30 pm  
 
Playoffs:  
Nov 8 to 11 - Wild Card  
Nov 15 to 18 - Quarter Finals  
Nov 22 to 25 - Semi Finals  
Dec 2 - Subway Bowl Championship 


